AALBORG UNIVERSITET

Studienaevnet for Kommunikation og Digitale Medier
Studiemiljgevaluering Forar 2019

Nordkraft

Location (semester base, multiple choice)
Respondents

Rendsburggade 6 (Student house), Aalborg 19% 6
Nordkraft, Aalborg 100% 32

A.C. Meyers Vaenge 15, Sydhavnen, Kabenhavn | 0% 0
Other | 0% 0
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Education

2. semester Communication and Digital Media
(Aalborg)

2. semester Communication and Digital Media
(Copenhagen)

4, semester Communication and Digital Media
(Aalborg)

4. semester Kommunikation og Digitale Medier
(Kebenhavn)

Media BA (Aalborg)

8. semester Communication (Aalborg)

8. semester Communication (Copenhagen)

8. semester Information Studies (Aalborg)

8. semester Information Studies (Copenhagen)
8. semester Experience Design

8. semester Interactive Digital Media

8. semester Information Architechture

Media MA (Aalborg)

10. semester Communication (Aalborg)

10. semester Communication (Kebenhavn)

10. semester Information Studies (Aalborg)

10. semester Information Studies (Kebenhavn)
10. semester Experience Design (Aalborg)

10. semester Information Architecture (Aalborg)
10. semester Interactive Digital Media (Aalborg)

Media Arts Cultures (Aalborg)
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AALBORG UNIVERSITET

Studienavnet for Kommunikation og Digitale Medier
Studiemiljgevaluering Forar 2019

Respondents
How satisfied are you with the physical conditions
which created the frame for the semester? - 13 32
Classrooms
How satisfied are you with the physical conditions
climate
How satisfied are you with the physical conditions
hich reate the fame or e semester- | N I I
Equipment (ex projector, microphone, printer)
How satisfied are you with the physical conditions
work areas
Provsleiierhiiibipiiobaioll  BERIOR I
which created the frame for the semester? - Labs
Were you satisfied with the facilities for breaks _ 34 _ 32
and activities? - Cosy corners
Were you satisfied with the facilities for breaks —
and activities? - Space for physical activities - 2l 82
Were you satisfied with the facilities for breaks
P 31 32
and activities? - Canteen
0% 25% 50% 75% 100%
B Very Satisfied B Satisfied [ Neutral [ Less satisfied [ Not satisfied
B Do not know
To what extent were the physical surroundings stimulating for learning?
Respondents

To a high degree 3
Somewhat
Neutral 38% 12

To a limited extent

To a low degree

-~ w [te}

Don’t know 3% 1
0% 25% 50% 75% 100%
| Respondents
How do you experience the community a;:j;egnigi 28 - 32
How do you thrive on your education/semester? 13 . 32
0% 25% 50% 75% 100%

B Very good [ Good [ Neutral @ Bad [ Verybad [ Don't know



Language

Respondents

Danish 28

English 3

0% 25% 50% 75% 100%
Overall Status

Respondents

New | 0% 0

Distributed | 0% 0

Partially Complete | 0% 0

Rejected | 0% 0
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